

Cue - Shake Music Sequencer 1.0.3 for iOS

Tokyo based Bricks Inc. today announces Cue 1.0.3, an update to its music creation app developed exclusively for iOS.

SETAGAYA-KU, TOKYO, JAPAN, February 6, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ --Bricks Inc. today is proud to announce the release and immediate availability of Cue 1.0.3, an update to its music creation app developed exclusively for iPhone and iPod touch. Created so that anyone can create their own original music, Cue 1.0.3 is a new kind of application that can compose music just

application that can compose music just by shaking. Even those who cannot play an instrument can enjoy music by just shaking their device and adding new sounds from 4 different instruments to make their own music. The music can also be shared among family and friends and it can be played through your friend's iPhone at the same time.

New Features 1.0.3:

- * The length of a piece is now adjustable
- 1/2/4/8/16 bars can be chosen

* New instrumental sounds have been added

* Sound quality has improved

* The sensitivity of the sensor has been adjusted

Features:

* 4 types of instruments can be played; drums, base. instrument 1 and instrument 2

* 1/2/4/8/16 bars can be chosen

* New sounds will be added by shaking an instrument

* The screen will flash with the beat and the LED light can also be set so that it flashes with the beat

* Melody can be made since the sound is fixed by the direction being shaken



- * A nice piece can be made even if it is randomly shaken
- * The tone can be changed in each instrument
- * It can also be enjoyed by its sharing function

* The number of people it can be shared with is not limited so it can be shared with 100 people or even 1000

Download from iTunes

Device Requirements:

- * iPhone and iPod touch
- * Requires iOS 7.0 or later
- * 5.9 MB

Pricing and Availability:

For a limited time, Cue 1.0.3 is Free until February 8th 2015 (Reg \$0.99 USD) and available worldwide exclusively through the App Store in the Music category.

Masatoshi Ishida Bricks inc. +81-80-3356-7600 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.